  ST. PATRICK’S PRIMARY SCHOOL, ARMAGH
SCHOOL CLOSURES  2017-18


The following are the school closings for our pupils for the present year:

Staff Development Days		Tuesday 29 August 2017
					Wednesday 30 August 2017
					Thursday 31 August 2017

Parent / Teacher Meetings		Friday 27 October 2017
	
Autumn Mid-term			Monday 30 October 2017
Tuesday 31 October 2017
					Wednesday 01 November 2017
Staff Development Days		Thursday 02 November 2017
					Friday 03 November 2017

Christmas Vacation	School closes Thursday 21 December 2017 @ 11.00am
[bookmark: _GoBack]School reopens for all pupils  	Friday 05 January 2018

Staff Development Day		Monday 12 February 2018
Spring Mid-term holiday		Tuesday 13 February 2018
					Wednesday 14 February 2018
					Thursday 15 February 2018
					Friday 16 February 2018


St Patrick’s Holiday			Monday 19 March 2018
					
				
Easter Vacation			School closes Thursday 29 March @ 11.00am.
School reopens for all pupils  	Monday 09 April 2018
			
May Bank Holiday 			Monday 07 May 2018
May Bank Holiday			Monday 28 May 2018

Staff Development Day		Tuesday 29 May 2018
				
		
School closes for the Summer Break on Friday 29 June 2018 @ 11.00am 


School Staff Development Days are days scheduled throughout the course of the school year. On these days, pupils do not attend. These days, however, can be subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances throughout the year.

Any changes to the above CLOSURE DATES will be notified to parents in advance.

  

